
Exam Time 

11:00 A.M. to 12:00 Noon

11:00 A.M. to 12:00 Noon

11:00 A.M. to 12:00 Noon

1:30 P.M. to 02:30 P.M.

1:30 P.M. to 02:30 P.M.

1:30 P.M. to 02:30 P.M.

1:30 P.M. to 02:30 P.M.

NOTE

1

2

S.No. Post Roll No. Name Father's/ Husband's Name DOB Category

1 Mining Sirdar 27326 MADAN MOHAN BEHERA LT. HEMANT KUMAR BEHERA 10/05/1991 SC

2 Mining Sirdar 27327 NEERAJ KUMAR PASWAN BHUNESWAR PARASAD 15/03/1985 SC

3 Mining Sirdar 27328 MOTILAL MAHANTA HRUSIKESH MAHANTA 11/07/1988 OBC(NCL)

4 Mining Sirdar 27329 PRAFULLA MURMU RAGHUNATH MURMU 01/06/1988 ST

5 Mining Sirdar 27330 C RAJESH RAO C MALLESHU 21/05/1985 SC

6 Mining Sirdar 27331 DEBENDRA BEHERA MAHESWAR BEHERA 29/05/1986 SC

7 Mining Sirdar 27332 PRITAM DEV PRAVIN KUMAR DEV 10/05/1986 OBC(NCL)

8 Mining Sirdar 27333 SUSHANTA  KUMAR SAHOO KAILASH CHANDRA SAHOO 11/05/1991 OBC(NCL)

9 Mining Sirdar 27334 JUWEL KHALKHO LT.JHON  KHALKHO 18/01/1987 ST

10 Mining Sirdar 27335 BHASKAR CHANDRA BEHERA BUDHIMAN BEHERA 29/01/1990 OBC(NCL)

11 Mining Sirdar 27336 SANTOSH KUMAR YOVNATH BHOUJAL YOVNATH 02/01/1983 ST

12 Mining Sirdar 27337 KISHOR KUMAR MALINDRA NATH MAHTO 11/12/1989 OBC(NCL)

13 Mining Sirdar 27338 RAJ KISHOR HEMBROM BAIDYANATH HEMBROM 21/03/1990 ST

14 Mining Sirdar 27339 SHIV KUMAR MAHATO INDRADEV MAHATO 25/12/1990 OBC(NCL)

15 Mining Sirdar 27340 PATIL  SIDDHARTH  GANPAT PATIL GANPAT MAHADEO 22/11/1982 SC

16 Mining Sirdar 27341 ANAND KUMAR GUPTA ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA 30/04/1982 OBC(NCL)

17 Mining Sirdar 27342 ASHISH BHIMRAO WALDE BHIMRAO VITHOBA WALDE 27/07/1988 SC

18 Mining Sirdar 27343 PREM LAL KAITU RAM 25/05/1992 OBC(NCL)

19 Mining Sirdar 27344 SONULKAR AJAY BANDU BANDU BAPURAO SONULKAR 20/09/1990 OBC(NCL)

20 Mining Sirdar 27345 SATYAJIT DUTTA SIVA DUTTA 21/09/1985 OBC(NCL)

21 Mining Sirdar 27346 BIPESH KUMAR SHIV KUMAR RAJAK 05/02/1986 SC

22 Mining Sirdar 27347 SHANKAR KUMAR LATE - VISUN RAM 10/04/1991 OBC(NCL)

23 Mining Sirdar 27348 KISHORE CHANDRA DEHURY TANKA DHAR DEHURY 04/06/1989 ST

24 Mining Sirdar 27349 ANIL KUMAR BECK LATE - MAKHA ORAON 29/01/1987 ST

25 Mining Sirdar 27350 RAVINDRA TUDU RASKA TUDU 20/10/1989 ST

26 Mining Sirdar 27351 BIKASH CHANDRA PRADHAN BALAVADRA PRADHAN 01/08/1989 OBC(NCL)

27 Mining Sirdar 27352 SUDHIR KUMAR PRADHAN DURYODHAN PRADHAN 08/05/1984 OBC(NCL)

28 Mining Sirdar 27353 DEBARAJ BISWAL MAHESWR BISWAL 05/06/1990 OBC(NCL)

29 Mining Sirdar 27354 SUBODH KANT VERMA DINESH CHANDRA VERMA 25/03/1991 OBC(NCL)

30 Mining Sirdar 27355 ARUN KUMAR SINGH ARJUN SINGH 07/02/1983 OBC(NCL)

31 Mining Sirdar 27356 NARENDRA ORAON RAMESH ORAON 06/05/1991 ST

32 Mining Sirdar 27357 XAVIER KERKETTA SUNDER KERKETTA 15/08/1988 ST

33 Mining Sirdar 27358 SUBHASH CHANDRA JENA BHARAT  JENA 02/06/1990 SC

34 Mining Sirdar 27359 AVINASH KUMAR VERMA SHAMBHU PRASAD DANGI 06/12/1989 OBC(NCL)

Deputy Surveyor (mining)

Mining Sirdar

Assistant Revenue Inspector

The Time of written exam for various posts on the above mentioned date are as follows:

On non-receipt of the original admit card at their correpondance address, the candidates may receive Duplicate Admit Card from the Office of The 

General Manager (P&IR/Recruitment), CCL, Dharbhanga House, Ranchi during working hours on production of identical photograph which 

have been pasted on the original application form and photo identity proof, two days prior to the examination date . Please note that the Duplicate 

Admit Card will not be issued at the exam centre.

The Written Test Admit Card has been despatched via Registered Post to the Candidate's Correspondance Address.

LIST OF CANDIDATES FOUND PROVISIONALLY ELIGIBLE FOR APPEARING IN THE WRITTEN EXAM TO BE HELD ON 13
TH

 MAY 2015 

(WEDNESDAY) AT DAV Public School, Gandhinagar, Kanke Road,Ranchi-834008 (Jharkhand) FOR VARIOUS POSTS MENTIONED AS UNDER:

Junior Overman

Assistant Foreman (Electrical)

Electrician (Non-Excavation)

Posts

EP Electrician(Exca)
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35 Mining Sirdar 27360 SANDEEP KUMAR GAUTAM JIYALAL 10/03/1986 SC

36 Mining Sirdar 27361 SUJIT KUMAR BEHERA PRAHALLAD BEHERA 03/07/1992 OBC(NCL)

37 Mining Sirdar 27362 MD.GHEYAS UDDIN MD.SHAHB UDDIN 25/07/1991 OBC(NCL)

38 Mining Sirdar 27363 SIYA LAL SHAW PRASIDH SHAW 19/03/1988 OBC(NCL)

39 Mining Sirdar 27364 SRIKANTA MALIK RAMESH  CHANDRA MALIK 14/05/1987 SC

40 Mining Sirdar 27365 JAI PRAKASH MAHATO RISHIKESH MAHATO 01/02/1992 OBC(NCL)

41 Mining Sirdar 27366 MAHESH MARUTI 03/04/1989 SC

42 Mining Sirdar 27367 RANJIT KUMAR DAS RAM DAS 09/09/1988 SC

43 Mining Sirdar 27368 SANTOSH KUMAR RAKESH JAMUNA PRASAD PASWAN 02/01/1980 SC

44 Mining Sirdar 27369 ANIRUDH PAGADE RUPCHAND PAGADE 08/08/1988 OBC(NCL)

45 Mining Sirdar 27370 VIJAY KUMAR SAW TAPESHWAR SAW 08/11/1987 OBC(NCL)

46 Mining Sirdar 27371 AMIT KUMAR MANDAL SHANTI PADA MANDAL 12/05/1989 OBC(NCL)

47 Mining Sirdar 27372 SURESH KUMAR AZAD TARAPADA AZAD 08/12/1987 SC

48 Mining Sirdar 27373 RAJEEV RANJAN  PRASAD RAM LAKHAN PRASAD 01/07/1989 SC

49 Mining Sirdar 27374 SOUMYORANJAN PARIDA MANICHARAN PARIDA 05/07/1992 OBC(NCL)

50 Mining Sirdar 27375 RAJENDRA PRADHAN KANDRU PRADHAN 10/06/1988 ST

51 Mining Sirdar 27376 PRAKASH KUMAR PRADHAN DILESHWAR PRADHAN 01/07/1991 OBC(NCL)

52 Mining Sirdar 27377 SUSANTA KUMAR RANA MANGULU CHARAN RANA 09/01/1987 OBC(NCL)

53 Mining Sirdar 27378 SAGAR BEHERA MAHENDRA BEHERA 03/06/1990 SC

54 Mining Sirdar 27379 PRABEEN KUMAR PRADHAN PRASANNA KUMAR PRADHAN 14/07/1990 OBC(NCL)

55 Mining Sirdar 27380 UMA SHANKAR MAHATO AMRIT LALL MAHATO 12/04/1988 OBC(NCL)

56 Mining Sirdar 27381 AKRAR AHMAD MD GULZAR 14/02/1998 OBC(NCL)

57 Mining Sirdar 27382 ASHUTOSH KUMAR RAJENDRA SHARMA 25/06/1987 OBC(NCL)

58 Mining Sirdar 27383 DEEPAK PRASAD VARMAN RAMADHAR VARMAN 23/10/1987 OBC(NCL)

59 Mining Sirdar 27384 CHANDAN KUMAR TIWARTHA RAJKISHOR PRASAD 05/01//1983 SC

60 Mining Sirdar 27385 KRISHNA KUMAR KEDAR RAM 01/03/1991 SC

61 Mining Sirdar 27386 PAPU BORAH ATUL BORAH 14/03/1985 SC

62 Mining Sirdar 27387 MUKESH KUMAR SURENDRA PRASAD 12/02/1993 OBC(NCL)

63 Mining Sirdar 27388 RAMSUNDER PATEL MUNILALL 22/02/1987 OBC(NCL)

64 Mining Sirdar 27389 SANTOSH KUMAR MAHTO BHOLA MAHTO 03/02/1988 OBC(NCL)

65 Mining Sirdar 27390 BINOD KUMAR RAJWAR MANOHAR RAJWAR 08/11/1983 SC

66 Mining Sirdar 27391 UMESH KUMAR YADAV RAMNANDAN YADAV 24.08.1986 OBC(NCL)

67 Mining Sirdar 27392 SAROJ KUMAR SAHOO SHIV PRASAD SAHOO 08.06.1990 OBC(NCL)

68 Mining Sirdar 27393 SUMANPRAHARAJ MAHANTA NATABARA MAHANTA 09.01.1993 OBC(NCL)

69 Mining Sirdar 27394 RAMAKANT VISHWKARMA FOOLCHAND VISHWKARMA 10.12.2014 OBC(NCL)

70 Mining Sirdar 27395 SUDAM  SWAIN MAKARA SWAIN 14.04.1986 OBC(NCL)

71 Mining Sirdar 27396 PIYUSH KUMAR MONDAL PARTHA KUMAR MONDAL 10.03.1989 SC

72 Mining Sirdar 27397 CHANDRA PRAKASH JAISWAL NAND LAL JAISWAL 10.11.1986 OBC(NCL)

73 Mining Sirdar 27398 SUNIL KUMAR  KUNWAR MAHTO 26.02.1988 OBC(NCL)

74 Mining Sirdar 27399 SAROJ KANTA SWAIN SUKANTA KUMAR SWAIN 08.04.1991 OBC(NCL)

75 Mining Sirdar 27400 SUNIL KUMAR KORI JAGDISH PRASAD 01.12.1989 SC

76 Mining Sirdar 27401 AJAY PRASAD ETWARI MANDAL 02.02.1991 OBC(NCL)

77 Mining Sirdar 27402 CHANDRA MANI VISHWAKARMA DADULAL VISHWARKARMA 06.09.1991 OBC(NCL)

78 Mining Sirdar 27403 KAMLESH KUMAR YADAV SRIDHAR PRASAD YADAV 05.05.1991 OBC(NCL)

79 Mining Sirdar 27404 RAKESH KUMAR SHEO KUMAR RAM 02.12.1990 SC

80 Mining Sirdar 27405 RANJIT KUMAR  LAKHAN PRASAD SAW 22/02/1988 OBC(NCL)

81 Mining Sirdar 27406 VINOD KUMAR CHOUDHARY LATE PARMESHWAR CHOUDHARY 15/12/1984 OBC(NCL)

82 Mining Sirdar 27407 DINESH KUMAR MAHTO LALJEE MAHTO 01.03.1985 OBC(NCL)

83 Mining Sirdar 27408 REWALAL  BEDIYA MUNU BEDIYA 25/06/1988 ST
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84 Mining Sirdar 27409 SHEKH AASIM KADRY SHEIKH GULAM KADRY 10.05.1988 OBC(NCL)

85 Mining Sirdar 27410 GUPTESHWAR KUMAR BHUPENDRA MAHTO 07.05.1991 OBC(NCL)

86 Mining Sirdar 27411 BHARAT BHUSHAN KAPIL MANDAL 04.01.1988 OBC(NCL)

87 Mining Sirdar 27412 RAVI KANT KUMAR INDRAJEET KUMAR 08.12.1989 OBC(NCL)

88 Mining Sirdar 27413 JITENDRA KUMAR  SURESH RAM 04.05.1990 SC

89 Mining Sirdar 27414 ANIL KUMAR SENDHA AKSHYA KUMAR SENDHA 06.04.1987 OBC(NCL)

90 Mining Sirdar 27415 ARVIND KUMAR SHYAMLAL 28/06/1986 ST

91 Mining Sirdar 27416 SUJEET PRASAD MOHAN PRASAD 05.12.1988 OBC(NCL)

92 Mining Sirdar 27417 RITESH KUMAR SINGOTIYA VIJAY SINGOTIYA 18/03/1987 SC

93 Mining Sirdar 27418 VIJAY KUMAR  BAIJNATH PRASAD 26/07/1982 OBC(NCL)

94 Mining Sirdar 27419 SUSANTA MANDI SANATAN MANDI 01.02.1983 ST

95 Mining Sirdar 27420 YADAV KESHAO DUBEY KESHAO JAGANNATH DUBEY 19/09/1989 SC

96 Mining Sirdar 27421 SUBODH KUMAR GARHEWAL MITHAI LAL GARHEWAL 15/07/1986 SC

97 Mining Sirdar 27422 MANIK CHAND RAJWADE SAMPURAN RAM RAJWADE 05.01.1981 ST

98 Mining Sirdar 27423 SHAILENDRA KUMAR SHANKAR CHOUOHARY 25/12/1983 SC

99 Mining Sirdar 27424 AMBROSE BAGE MAN MASIH BAGE 10.12.1979 ST

100 Mining Sirdar 27425 SURENDRA SAW REWAT LAL SAW 01.04.1986 OBC(NCL)

101 Mining Sirdar 27426 TIKESHWAR MAHTO MAHESH MAHTO 02.06.1990 OBC(NCL)

102 Mining Sirdar 27427 RAJENDRA  KUMAR RAMESHWAR DAS 08.12.1982 SC

103 Mining Sirdar 27428 SANJAY KUMAR THAKUR PHALO THAKUR 16/08/1982 OBC(NCL)

104 Mining Sirdar 27429 GIRDHARI KEWAT BHAGWAN DAS KEWAT 10/08/1990 OBC(NCL)

105 Mining Sirdar 27430 ASHIM TIGGA BISHRAM TIGGA 07/12/1991 ST

106 Mining Sirdar 27431 TIPAN MANDAL KAILASH MANDAL 02/12/1979 ST

107 Mining Sirdar 27432 MANOJ KUMAR MANDAL SURENDRA MANDAL 12/08/1984 OBC(NCL)

108 Mining Sirdar 27433 KUNAL KISHOR LATE TUPLAL MAHATO 09/12/1986 OBC(NCL)

109 Mining Sirdar 27434 BASANT KUMAR JAGDISH MANDAL 05/02/1991 OBC(NCL)

110 Mining Sirdar 27435 CHANDRADEEP KUMAR PASWAN SATYANARAYAN PASWAN 07/07/1989 SC

111 Mining Sirdar 27436 SUNIL KUMAR YADAV RAMESHWAR YADAV 01/05/1989 OBC(NCL)

112 Mining Sirdar 27437 ANUP KERKETTA YAKUB KERKETTA 06/11/1985 ST

113 Mining Sirdar 27438 PRAKASH SAHOO PANCHANAN SAHOO 04/11/1991 OBC(NCL)

114 Mining Sirdar 27439 FANISH KUMAR RAI BIR BAHADUR SINGH 21/01/1990 OBC(NCL)

115 Mining Sirdar 27440 UPENDRA KUMAR PASWAN JAGDISH PASWAN 26/09/1988 SC

116 Mining Sirdar 27441 RAJU SAMAD DEO NARAYAN SAMAD 04/10/1986 ST

117 Mining Sirdar 27442 VIJAY KUMAR SHAMBHOO PRASAD 16/04/1992 OBC(NCL)

118 Mining Sirdar 27443 CHANDRA SHEKHAR PODDAR NITYA NAD PODDAR 05/01/1984 OBC(NCL)

119 Mining Sirdar 27444 MANOJ KUMAR RAY JAI ISWAR RAY 09/03/1985 OBC(NCL)

120 Mining Sirdar 27445 SHRINIWAS RAMESH JANJALWAR RAMESH LAXMAN JANJALWAR 20/11/1987 SC

121 Mining Sirdar 27446 SANDEEP NAGLE LAKHAN NAGLE 24/03/1989 SC

122 Mining Sirdar 27447 RAJESH KUMAR MANDAL KISHUN MANDAL 23/07/1989 OBC(NCL)

123 Mining Sirdar 27448 GOPAL PASWAN GANESH PASWAN 27/02/1990 SC

124 Mining Sirdar 27449 PINTU KUMAR SHIV KUMAR 05/03/1985 OBC(NCL)

125 Mining Sirdar 27450 JAYANTA MAZUMDER JAGODISH MAZUMDER 08/08/1985 SC

126 Mining Sirdar 27451 SACHIN KUMAR SINGH RAM BHUBAN SINGH 22/01/1984 ST

127 Mining Sirdar 27452 TRIBHUVAN MANDAL BUDHAN MANDAL 25/01/1980 ST

128 Mining Sirdar 17453 DEVENDRA KUMAR JHANAKLAL  08/01/1987 SC

129 Mining Sirdar 17454 SUJAY PRADIP FULKAR PRADIP  FULKAR 01/07/1990 SC

130 Mining Sirdar 17455 ASHISH KUMAR PATEL AWDHESH  PRASAD  PATEL 03/10/1992 OBC-NCL

131 Mining Sirdar 17456 PANKAJ  VISHWAKARMA KRISHNA DEV VISHWAKARMA 08/06/1991 OBC-NCL

132 Mining Sirdar 17457 PREM LAL PATIL RAMESH  PATIL 15/11/1989 SC
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133 Mining Sirdar 17458 KALI CHARAN DAS LAKHAN  DAS 12/02/1984 SC

134 Mining Sirdar 17459 SOMEN  MANDAL JAGADISH CHANDRA MANDAL 30/06/1988 OBC-NCL

135 Mining Sirdar 17460 SUBODH KUMAR GHANSHYAM KUMAR 08/07/1991 SC

136 Mining Sirdar 17461 MRITUNJAY KUMAR MAHATO DINESH   MAHATO 05/02/1991 OBC-NCL

137 Mining Sirdar 17462 DUDHNATH  HARI  RAM 13/12/1991 SC

138 Mining Sirdar 17463 PRAVIN SHESHRAO TUMLAM SHESHRAO  RAOJEE TUMLAM 30/07/1987 ST

139 Mining Sirdar 17464 AMIT KUMAR PATEL AKHILESH PRASAD PATEL 03/06/1990 OBC-NCL

140 Mining Sirdar 17465 BIDHU BHUSAN JENA UMESH CHANDRA JENA 09/06/1991 SC

141 Mining Sirdar 17466 VINOD  TAIGOR LALRAM  TAIGOR 12/01/1991 SC

142 Mining Sirdar 17467 PREMCHAND KUMAR MANDAL CHHATRADHARI  MANDAL 25/12/1987 OBC-NCL

143 Mining Sirdar 17468 DINESH  KUMHAR ANIL  KUMHAR 24/10/1989 OBC-NCL

144 Mining Sirdar 17469 NARAYAN PRAKASH BAIS SHANKAR RAM BAIS 03/08/1992 OBC-NCL

145 Mining Sirdar 17470 TAPESHWAR  YADAV BALI  YADAV 07/04/1991 OBC-NCL

146 Mining Sirdar 17471 MUKESH KUMAR MANDAL GANESH  MANDAL 05/03/1985 SC

147 Mining Sirdar 17472 SANTOSH KUMAR SHAH RAM CHANDRA SHAH 05/04/1990 OBC-NCL

148 Mining Sirdar 17473 DEVNARAYAN  SHAH BALIRAM  SHAH 12/07/1990 OBC-NCL

149 Mining Sirdar 17474 ESHWAR ASHOK NANDANWAR ASHOK  NANDANWAR 06/05/1989 OBC-NCL

150 Mining Sirdar 17475 MANU KUMAR RAM PARSHU RAM 23/01/1991 SC

151 Mining Sirdar 17476 SUNIL  KUMAR RAM JI RAM 25/02/1987 SC

152 Mining Sirdar 17477 DHANANJAY  GORAI DILIP KUMAR GORAI 14/05/1991 OBC-NCL

153 Mining Sirdar 17478 ABHIJIT SHAMRAO AWALE SHAMRAO MAHADEO AWALE 11/03/1991 SC

154 Mining Sirdar 17479 MAYUR PRABHAKAR URKUDE PRABHAKAR NAMDEO URKUDE 03/10/1991 OBC-NCL

155 Mining Sirdar 17480 PINTU KUMAR TUPLAL MANDAL 15/02/1987 OBC-NCL

156 Mining Sirdar 17481 NAGESHWAR  RAVIDAS MODIN  RAVIDAS 02/05/1986 SC

157 Mining Sirdar 17482 CHANDAN  KUMAR UMESH PRASAD SINGH 11/12/1983 OBC-NCL

158 Mining Sirdar 17483 KOMAL  KEWAT KANHAIYA LAL KEWAT 01/08/1990 OBC-NCL

159 Mining Sirdar 17484 UMESH  KUMAR SATISH CHANDRA MANDAL 22/05/1989 OBC-NCL

160 Mining Sirdar 17485 HEMANT KUMAR MANDAL UMA SHANKER MANDAL 15/06/1991 OBC-NCL

161 Mining Sirdar 17486 SUNISH  JADHAV NARESH  JADHAV 10/04/1989 OBC-NCL

162 Mining Sirdar 17487 MANOJ  KUMAR KAMESHWAR  PRASHAD 05/12/1984 OBC-NCL

163 Mining Sirdar 17488 ANAND KUMAR PASWAN VIJAY  PASWAN 10/11/1988 SC

164 Mining Sirdar 17489 OM PRAKASH RAM LAL MUNI RAM 21/01/1989 SC

165 Mining Sirdar 17490 Jitendra  Kumar Vishun  Ram 14/03/1991 OBC-NCL

166 Mining Sirdar 17491 MITHUN  KOCHE SURESH  KOCHE 14/05/1989 SC

167 Mining Sirdar 17492 SHANKAR  KUMAR BARHO  SAW 10/10/1985 OBC-NCL

168 Mining Sirdar 17493 DEEPAK KUMAR SAHU JITENDRA NATH SAHU 12/06/1990 OBC-NCL

169 Mining Sirdar 17494 Mithun  Saha Dulal  Saha 16/02/1987 SC

170 Mining Sirdar 17495 CHETAN SIDDARTH GAJBHIYE SIDDARTH LAHANU GAJBHIYE 14/04/1990 SC

171 Mining Sirdar 17496 KAMAAL  ANWAR ANWAR AHMAD KHAN 05/11/1990 OBC-NCL

172 Mining Sirdar 17497 ANSUL KUMAR SAHU BIHARI LAL SAHU 11/04/1991 OBC-NCL

173 Mining Sirdar 17498 MD MANJOOR ALAM MD SHERMOHAMMAD ANSARI 10/12/1990 OBC-NCL

174 Mining Sirdar 17499 MITHUN  BHADE MOHAN  BHADE 15/03/1990 OBC-NCL

175 Mining Sirdar 17500 HARAPRASAD  MAJHI LATE MANIK CHANDRA MAJHI 02/04/1985 SC

176 Mining Sirdar 17501 PRASANT KUMAR ARJUN MANDAL 06/05/1988 OBC-NCL

177 Mining Sirdar 17502 PINTU KUMAR SHIV KUMAR 05/03/1985 OBC-NCL

178 Mining Sirdar 17503 RAJU KUMAR MANDAL JHARI MANDAL 15/08/1990 OBC-NCL

179 Junior Overman 24095 BIJENDRA KUMAR SRI KHEMAN MAHTO 08/01/1987 OBC(NCL)

180 Junior Overman 24096 SUSHANTA KUMAR SAHOO KAILASH CHANDRA SAHOO 11/05/1991 OBC(NCL)

181 Junior Overman 24097 MADAN MOHAN BEHERA LATE HEMANT KUMAR BEHERA 10/05/1991 SC
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182 Junior Overman 24098 PATIL SIDDHARTH GANPAT PATIL GANPAT MAHADEO 22/11/1982 SC

183 Junior Overman 24099 AMIT KUMAR MANDAL SHANTI PADA MANDAL 12/05/1989 OBC(NCL)

184 Junior Overman 24100 SAGAR BEHERA MAHENDRA BEHERA 03/06/1990 SC

185 Junior Overman 24101 PRAKASH KUMAR PRADHAN DILESWAR PRADHAN 01/07/1991 OBC(NCL)

186 Junior Overman 24102 XAVIER KERKETTA SUNDER KERKETTA 15/08/1988 ST

187 Junior Overman 24103 RAVINDRA TUDU RASKA TUDU 20/10/1989 ST

188 Junior Overman 24104 RANJIT KUMAR DAS RAM DAS 09/09/1988 SC

189 Junior Overman 24105 ANIL KUMAR BECK LATE - MAKHA ORAON 29/01/1987 ST

190 Junior Overman 24106 SRIKANTA MALIK RAMESH  CHANDRA MALIK 14/05/1987 SC

191 Junior Overman 24107 RAJEEV RANJAN PRASAD RAM LAKHAN PRASAD 01/07/1989 SC

192 Junior Overman 24108 ANIRUDH PAGADE RUPCHAND PAGADE 08/08/1988 OBC(NCL)

193 Junior Overman 24109 PRABEEN KUMAR PRADHAN PRASANNA KUMAR PRADHAN 14/07/1990 OBC(NCL)

194 Junior Overman 24110 NARENDRA ORAON RAMESH ORAON 06/05/1991 ST

195 Junior Overman 24111 RAKESH KUMAR SHEO KUMAR RAM 12/02/1990 SC

196 Junior Overman 24112 SUBASH CHANDRA JENA BHARAT JENA 02/06/1990 SC

197 Junior Overman 24113 NEERAJ KUMAR  PASWAN BHUNESHWAR PARASAD 15/03/1985 SC

198 Junior Overman 24114 SUBODH KANT VERMA DINESH CHANDRA VERMA 25/03/1991 OBC(NCL)

199 Junior Overman 24115  JAI PRAKASH MAHATO RISHIKESH MAHATO 01/02/1992 OBC(NCL)

200 Junior Overman 24116 MD.GHEYAS UDDIN MD. SHAHAB UDDIN 25/07/1991 OBC(NCL)

201 Junior Overman 24117 BIKASH CHANDRA PRADHAN BALAVADRA PRADHAN 01/08/1989 OBC(NCL)

202 Junior Overman 24118 SUDHIR KUMAR PRADHAN DURYODHAN PRADHAN 08/05/1984 OBC(NCL)

203 Junior Overman 24119 BHASKAR CHANDRA BEHERA BUDHIMAN BEHERA 29/01/1990 OBC(NCL)

204 Junior Overman 24120 KISHOR KUMAR MALINDRA NATH MAHTO 11/12/1989 OBC(NCL)

205 Junior Overman 24121 DEBARAJ BISWAL MAHESWAR BISWAL 05/06/1990 OBC(NCL)

206 Junior Overman 24122 PRAFULLA MURMU RAGHUNATH MURMU 01/06/1988 ST

207 Junior Overman 24123 KISHORE CHANDRA DEHURY TANKA DHAR DEHURY 04/06/1989 ST

208 Junior Overman 24124 JUWEL KHALKHO LT. JHON  KHALKHO 18/01/1987 ST

209 Junior Overman 24125 RAJ KISHOR HEMBROM BAIDYANATH HEMBROM 21/03/1990 ST

210 Junior Overman 24126 SANTOSH KUMAR YOVNATH BHOUJAL YOVNATH 02/01/1983 ST

211 Junior Overman 24127 MITHILESH KUMAR MAHTO ROHIN MAHTO 07/08/1989 OBC(NCL)

212 Junior Overman 24128 DEBENDRA BEHERA MAHESWAR BEHERA 29/05/1986 SC

213 Junior Overman 24129 AMRESH  ORAON SRI  MAHARANG ORAON 08/04/1988 ST

214 Junior Overman 24130 PRAKASH KUMAR BEDIYA LATE. BHIM BEDIYA 13/02/1987 ST

215 Junior Overman 24131 JOSEPH SHLOM TOPPO JIWAN DAN TOPPO 28/02/1985 ST

216 Junior Overman 24132 SUJIT KUMAR BEHERA PRAHALLAD BEHERA 03/07/1992 OBC(NCL)

217 Junior Overman 24133 RAJENDRA PRADHAN KANDRU PRADHAN 10/06/1988 ST

218 Junior Overman 24134 SOUMYORANJAN PARIDA MANICHARAN PARIDA 05/07/1992 OBC(NCL)

219 Junior Overman 24135 NIRMAL BALMUCHU DUMBI BALMUCHU 14/08/1988 ST

220 Junior Overman 24136 PANKAJ KUMAR SEN CHHOTE LAL SEN 01/07/1987 OBC(NCL)

221 Junior Overman 24137 SIDDHARTH GANPAT PATIL GANPAT MAHADEO PATIL 22/11/1982 SC

222 Junior Overman 24138 AVINASH KUMAR VERMA SHAMBHU PRASAD DANGI 06/12/1989 OBC(NCL)

223 Junior Overman 24139 SUSANTA KUMAR RANA MANGULU CHARAN  RANA 09/01/1987 OBC(NCL)

224 Junior Overman 24140 RAHUL KUMAR PAL RAMESH PAL 18/07/1991 OBC(NCL)

225 Junior Overman 24141 VIJAY KUMAR SAW TAPESHWAR SAW 08/11/1987 OBC(NCL)

226 Junior Overman 24142 SONULKAR AJAY BANDU BANDU BAPURAO SONULKAR 20/09/1990 OBC(NCL)

227 Junior Overman 24143 KHUDIRAM DAS MAGU DAS 16/12/1986 SC

228 Junior Overman 24144 BIPESH KUMAR SHIV KUMAR RAJAK 05/02/1986 SC

229 Junior Overman 24145 JITENDRA KUMAR SURESH RAM 05/04/1990 SC

230 Junior Overman 24146 DILIP KUMAR RAJWAR PRASADI RAJWAR 07/08/1988 SC
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231 Junior Overman 24147 SUDAM SWAIN MAKARA SWAIN 14/04/1986 OBC(NCL)

232 Junior Overman 24148 SUBODH KUMAR GARHEWAL MITHAI LAL GARHEWAL 15/07/1986 SC

233 Junior Overman 24149 SURENDRA SAW REWAT LAL SAW 04/01/1986 OBC(NCL)

234 Junior Overman 24150 TIKESHWAR MAHTO MAHESH MAHTO 06/02/1990 OBC(NCL)

235 Junior Overman 24151 PRAKASH SAHOO PANCHANAN SAHOO 04/11/1991 OBC(NCL)

236 Junior Overman 24152 FANISH KUMAR RAI BIR BAHADUR SINGH 21/01/1990 OBC(NCL)

237 Junior Overman 24153 RAJENDRA KUMAR RAMESHWAR DAS 12/08/1982 SC

238 Junior Overman 24154 UPENDRA KUMAR PASWAN JAGDISH PASWAN 26/09/1988 SC

239 Junior Overman 24155 SUNIL KUMAR YADAV RAMESHWAR YADAV 01/05/1989 OBC(NCL)

240 Junior Overman 24156 ASHIM TIGGA BISHRAM TIGGA 07/12/1991 ST

241 Junior Overman 24157 SANJAY KUMAR BANWANSHI JHEENA BANWANSHI 03/01/1986 SC

242 Junior Overman 24158 SUNIL KUMAR KORI JAGDISH PRASAD 01/12/1989 SC

243 Junior Overman 24159 SURESH KUMAR AZAD TARAPADA AZAD 08/12/1987 SC

244 Junior Overman 24160 MAHESH MARUTI 03/04/1989 SC

245 Junior Overman 24161 BINOD KUMAR RAJWAR MANOHAR RAJWAR 08/11/1983 SC

246 Junior Overman 24162 UMESH KUMAR YADAV SHRIRAMNANDAN YADAV 24/08/1986 OBC(NCL)

247 Junior Overman 24163 ASHUTOSH KUMAR RAJENDRA SHARMA 25/06/1987 OBC(NCL)

248 Junior Overman 24164 DEEPAK PRASAD VARMAN RAMADHAR VARMAN 23/10/1987 OBC(NCL)

249 Junior Overman 24165 PAPU BORAH ATUL BORAH 14/03/1985 SC

250 Junior Overman 24166 RAJENDRA KUMAR BHARDWAJ LAUKA RAM BHARDWAJ 25/01/1983 SC

251 Junior Overman 24167 REWALAL BEDIYA MUNU BEDIYA 25/06/1988 ST

252 Junior Overman 24168 MOTILAL  KISKU HOPNA KISKU 03/02/1985 ST

253 Junior Overman 24169 RAVI KANT KUMAR INDRAJEET KUMAR 12/08/1989 OBC(NCL)

254 Junior Overman 24170 RANJIT KUMAR LAKHAN PRASAD SAW 22/02/1988 OBC(NCL)

255 Junior Overman 24171 PIYUSH KUMAR MONDAL PARTHA KUMAR MONDAL 10/03/1989 SC

256 Junior Overman 24172 ANUP KERKETTA YAKUB KERKETTA 06/11/1985 ST

257 Junior Overman 24173 KRISHNA KUMAR KEDAR RAM 01/03/1991 SC

258 Junior Overman 24174 GUPTESHWAR KUMAR BHUPENDRA MAHTO 05/07/1991 OBC(NCL)

259 Junior Overman 24175 ANIL KUMAR  SENDHA AKSHYA KUMAR SENDHA 04/06/1987 OBC(NCL)

260 Junior Overman 24176 MD NASIM ANSARI MD FIRAJUDDIN ANSARI 14/12/1989 OBC(NCL)

261 Junior Overman 24177 RITESH KUMAR SINGOTIYA VIJAY SINGOTIYA 18/03/1987 SC

262 Junior Overman 24178 SUNIL KUMAR KUNWAR MAHTO 26/02/1988 OBC(NCL)

263 Junior Overman 24179 SAROJ KANTA SWAIN SUKANTA KUMAR SWAIN 08/04/1991 OBC(NCL)

264 Junior Overman 24180 CHANDRA PRAKASH JAISWAL NAND LAL JAISWAL 10/11/1986 OBC(NCL)

265 Junior Overman 24181 KAMESHWAR RAM JANO RAM 20/01/1983 SC

266 Junior Overman 24182 MITHUN SAHA DULAL SAHA 16/02/1987 SC

267 Junior Overman 24183 SUSANTA MANDI SANATAN MANDI 02/01/1983 ST

268 Junior Overman 24184 DINESH KUMAR MAHTO LALJEE MAHTO 03/01/1985 OBC(NCL)

269 Junior Overman 24185 UMA SHANKAR MAHATO AMRIT LALL MAHATO 12/04/1988 OBC(NCL)

270 Junior Overman 24186 NAVEEN LAKRA LATE MEJHRAS LAKRA 16/03/1984 ST

271 Junior Overman 24187 PRADEEP KUMAR VINAYAK RAM 29/10/1985 ST

272 Junior Overman 24188 MOTILAL MAHANTA HRUSIKESH MAHANTA 11/07/1988 OBC(NCL)

273 Junior Overman 24189 MUKESH KUMAR SURENDRA PRASAD 12/02/1993 OBC(NCL)

274 Junior Overman 24190 SAROJ KUMAR SAHOO SHIV PRASAD SAHOO 08/06/1990 OBC(NCL)

275 Junior Overman 24191 CHANDRAMANI VISHWAKARMA DADULAL VISHWAKARMA 06/09/1991 OBC(NCL)

276 Junior Overman 24192 KAMLESH  KUMAR YADAV SRIDHAR PRASAD YADAV 05/05/1991 OBC(NCL)

277 Junior Overman 24193 RITESH KUMAR PRASAD ASHOK PRASAD 15/03/1990 OBC(NCL)

278 Junior Overman 24194 AVIJIT KUMAR MANDAL LATE SHAKTIPAD MANDAL 04/05/1990 OBC(NCL)

279 Junior Overman 24195 RISHIKESH RAMESH SARODKAR RAMESH RAJERAM SARODKAR 12/09/1991 OBC(NCL)
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280 Junior Overman 24196 YADAV KESHAO DUBEY KESHAO JAGANNATH DUBEY 19/09/1979 SC

281 Junior Overman 24197 CHANDRA  SHEKHAR PODDAR NITYA NAND PODDAR 05/01/1984 OBC(NCL)

282 Junior Overman 24198 JAYWANT TOPPO MOTILAL TOPPO 04/01/1985 ST

283 Junior Overman 24199 AMBROSE BAGE MAN MASIH BAGE 12/10/1979 ST

284 Junior Overman 24200 MANOJ KUMAR RAY JAI ISWAR RAY 09/03/1985 OBC(NCL)

285 Junior Overman 24201 KUNAL KISHOR LATE TUPLAL MAHATO 09/12/1986 OBC(NCL)

286 Junior Overman 24202 NAWIN KUMAR RAM PRASAD BHUIYAN 10/03/1988 SC

287 Junior Overman 24203 JHANTU  RUIDAS LATE FANI RUIDAS 09/01/1985 SC

288 Junior Overman 24204 SHIVENDRA KUMAR SHAH PRAVEEN KUMAR SHAH 30/03/1988 OBC(NCL)

289 Junior Overman 24205 JAYANTA MAZUMDER JAGODISH MAZUMDER 08/08/1985 SC

290 Junior Overman 24206 SANDEEP NAGLE LAKHAN NAGLE 24/03/1989 SC

291 Junior Overman 24207 RAJU SAMAD DEO NARAYAN SAMAD 04/10/1986 ST

292 Junior Overman 24208 RAJESH KUMAR YADAV MAHENDRA PRASAD YADAV 15/04/1984 OBC(NCL)

293 Junior Overman 24209 RUPAK KUMAR SAMBHUNATH MAHTO 12/10/1986 OBC(NCL)

294 Junior Overman 24210 CHANDRADEEP KUMAR PASWAN SATYANARAYAN PASWAN 07/07/1989 SC

295 Junior Overman 24211 SHRINIWAS RAMESH JANJALWAR RAMESH LAXMAN JANJALWAR 20/11/1987 SC

296 Junior Overman 24212 HAREKRUSHNA APAT PURNA CHANDRA APAT 14/03/1990 OBC(NCL)

297 Junior Overman 24213 SANJAY GOND KEDAR GOND 04/09/1980 ST

298 Junior Overman 24214 GOPAL PASWAN GANESH PASWAN 27/02/1990 SC

299 Junior Overman 24215 SHEKH AASIM KADRY SHEKH GULAM KADRY 05/10/1988 OBC(NCL)

300 Junior Overman 14216 DEVENDRA KUMAR JHANAKLAL  08/01/1987 SC

301 Junior Overman 14217 SHAILESH  ANGARIA CHOKRO  ANGARIA 01/08/1985 ST

302 Junior Overman 14218 PANKAJ  VISHWAKARMA KRISHNA DEV VISHWAKARMA 08/06/1991 OBC-NCL

303 Junior Overman 14219 SUBODH KUMAR GHANSHYAM KUMAR 08/07/1991 SC

304 Junior Overman 14220 PRAVIN SHESHRAO TUMLAM SHESHRAO  RAOJEE TUMLAM 30/07/1987 ST

305 Junior Overman 14221 DUDHNATH  HARI  RAM 13/12/1991 SC

306 Junior Overman 14222 CHANDRAKIRTI BANWARI BHAISARE BANWARI  BHAISARE 25/04/1987 SC

307 Junior Overman 14223 PREM LAL PATIL RAMESH  PATIL 15/11/1989 SC

308 Junior Overman 14224 ESHWAR ASHOK NANDANWAR ASHOK  NANDANWAR 06/05/1989 OBC-NCL

309 Junior Overman 14225 SOMEN  MANDAL JAGADISH CHANDRA MANDAL 30/06/1988 OBC-NCL

310 Junior Overman 14226 ASHISH BHIMRAO WALDE BHIMRAO VITHOBA WALDE 27/07/1988 SC

311 Junior Overman 14227 BIDHU BHUSAN JENA UMESH CHANDRA JENA 09/06/1991 SC

312 Junior Overman 14228 SUNIL  KUMAR RAM JI RAM 25/02/1987 SC

313 Junior Overman 14229 TAPESHWAR  YADAV BALI  YADAV 07/04/1991 OBC-NCL

314 Junior Overman 14230 PANKAJ NATTHUSINGH BAGHEL
NATTHUSINGH SHIVRAMSINGH 

BAGHEL
18/11/1987 OBC-NCL

315 Junior Overman 14231 MAHENDRA KUMAR PATEL YAGYA LAL PATEL 10/10/1990 OBC-NCL

316 Junior Overman 14232 DEVNARAYAN  SHAH BALIRAM  SHAH 12/07/1990 OBC-NCL

317 Junior Overman 14233 SUJAY PRADIP FULKAR PRADIP  FULKAR 01/07/1990 SC

318 Junior Overman 14234 SURESHKUMAR BHARATLAL HATWAR BHARATLAL PANDU HATWAR 16/01/1990 OBC-NCL

319 Junior Overman 14235 GAVALAPU KARTHEEK GAVALAPU RAMA RAO 30/08/1992 OBC-NCL

320 Junior Overman 14236 PRADYUMNA  PARIDA PRASANNA  PARIDA 21/05/1989 OBC-NCL

321 Junior Overman 14237 NARAYAN PRAKASH BAIS SHANKAR RAM BAIS 03/08/1992 OBC-NCL

322 Junior Overman 14238 MANU KUMAR RAM PARSHU RAM 26/01/1991 SC

323 Junior Overman 14239 SANTOSH KUMAR SHAH RAM CHANDRA SHAH 05/04/1990 OBC-NCL

324 Junior Overman 14240 DHANANJAY  GORAI DILIP KUMAR GORAI 14/05/1991 OBC-NCL

325 Junior Overman 14241 SATISH  ORAON LACHHU  ORAON 06/01/1990 ST

326 Junior Overman 14242 KALI CHARAN DAS LAKHAN  DAS 12/02/1984 SC

327 Junior Overman 14243 ABHIJIT SHAMRAO AWALE SHAMRAO MAHADEO AWALE 11/03/1991 SC

328 Junior Overman 14244 PANKAJ  KUMAR JANARDAN PRASAD SINGH 17/10/1985 OBC-NCL
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329 Junior Overman 14245 NAGESHWAR  RAVIDAS MODIN  RAVIDAS 02/05/1986 SC

330 Junior Overman 14246 MAYUR PRABHAKAR URKUDE PRABHAKAR NAMDEO URKUDE 03/10/1991 OBC-NCL

331 Junior Overman 14247 VISHVESHWAR SHALIKRAM GAUPALE SHALIKRAM SHALIKRAM GAUPALE 22/03/1991 OBC-NCL

332 Junior Overman 14248 VANAY KUMAR SINGH SHIV  BAHOR SINGH 28/01/1990 OBC-NCL

333 Junior Overman 14249 DINESH  KUMHAR ANIL  KUMHAR 24/10/1989 OBC-NCL

334 Junior Overman 14250 GOURAB KUMAR HEMBRAM SUNARAM  HEMBRAM 15/07/1987 ST

335 Junior Overman 14251 VINOD  TAIGOR LALRAM  TAIGOR 12/01/1991 SC

336 Junior Overman 14252 SUMANPRAHARAJ  MAHANTA NATABARA  MAHANTA 09/01/1993 OBC-NCL

337 Junior Overman 14253 KOMAL  KEWAT KANHAIYA LAL KEWAT 01/08/1990 OBC-NCL

338 Junior Overman 14254 SHANKAR  KUMAR BARHO  SAW 10/10/1985 OBC-NCL

339 Junior Overman 14255 SANTOSH  HARIJAN PARADESHI  HARIJAN 02/01/1987 SC

340 Junior Overman 14256 JAY LAL BHOGTA LAL  MOHAN BHOGTA 05/12/1979 SC

341 Junior Overman 14257 RAJESH KUMAR PATEL SURENDRA KUMAR PATEL 15/05/1989 OBC-NCL

342 Junior Overman 14258 CHANDAN  KUMAR UMESH  PRASAD  SINGH 11/12/1983 OBC-NCL

343 Junior Overman 14259 RAHUL  RAM KARMALI DINANATH  KARMALI 02/04/1990 ST

344 Junior Overman 14260 OM PRAKASH RAM LAL MUNI RAM 21/01/1989 SC

345 Junior Overman 14261 HARAPRASAD  MAJHI LATE MANIK CHANDRA MAJHI 02/04/1985 SC

346 Junior Overman 14262 RAMAKANT  VISHWKARMA FOOLCHAND  VISHWKARMA 10/12/1991 OBC-NCL

347 Junior Overman 14263 ANSUL KUMAR SAHU BIHARI LAL SAHU 11/04/1991 OBC-NCL

348 Junior Overman 14264 MD MANJOOR ALAM MD SHERMOHAMMAD ANSARI 10/12/1990 OBC-NCL

349 Junior Overman 14265 VIJAY  KUMAR SHAMBHOO  PRASAD 16/04/1992 OBC-NCL

350 Junior Overman 14266 ANAND KUMAR PASWAN VIJAY  PASWAN 10/11/1988 SC

351 Junior Overman 14267 KAMAAL  ANWAR ANWAR AHMAD KHAN 05/11/1990 OBC-NCL

352 Junior Overman 14268 MITHUN  KOCHE SURESH  KOCHE 14/05/1989 SC

353 Junior Overman 14269 SUNISH  JADHAV NARESH  JADHAV 10/04/1989 OBC-NCL

354 Junior Overman 14270 CHETAN SIDDARTH GAJBHIYE SIDDARTH LAHANU GAJBHIYE 14/04/1990 SC

355 Junior Overman 14271 KOUSHIK  GORAI LALIT KISHOR GORAI 10/09/1985 OBC-NCL

356 Junior Overman 14272 MITHUN  BHADE MOHAN  BHADE 15/03/1990 OBC-NCL

357 Junior Overman 14273 AWADH NARAYAN VERMA RAM LALA VERMA 03/09/1990 SC

358 Junior Overman 14274 DEEPAK KUMAR SAHU JITENDRA NATH SAHU 12/06/1990 OBC-NCL

359 Junior Overman 14275 AMARJEET  CHANDAN D N SAHU 26/02/1988 OBC-NCL

360 Dy.Surveyor (Mining) 21001 UMESH MESHRAM LATE JAMUNA PRASAD MESHRAM 20/06/1990 SC

361 Dy.Surveyor (Mining) 21002 VIVEK JHARIYA RAJ KUMAR JHARIYA 25/01/1991 SC

362 Dy.Surveyor (Mining) 21003 TINKU KUMAR RAMAWATAR RAJAK 10/09/1985 SC

363 Dy.Surveyor (Mining) 21004 SATYAJEET SAMDARSI LATORA DAS CHOUDHARI 04/04/1992 SC

364 Dy.Surveyor (Mining) 21005 SOMNATH NASKAR ASOKE KR NASKAR 02/02/1991 SC

365 Dy.Surveyor (Mining) 21006 SOUMITRA MAJI KARUNAMOY MAJI 18/07/1985 SC

366 Dy.Surveyor (Mining) 21007 SUSHANTA DHIBAR MATHUR CHANDRA DHIBAR 12/05/1993 SC

367 Dy.Surveyor (Mining) 21008 DILEEP KUMAR KORI MOTI LAL KORI 30/09/1991 SC

368 Dy.Surveyor (Mining) 21009 PRAKASH KUMAR DAS PRAHLAD DAS 16/03/1989 ST

369 Dy.Surveyor (Mining) 11010 BADAL KUMAR SWANSI ABHIMANYU  28/09/1990 SC

370 Dy.Surveyor (Mining) 11011 GANESH SINGH PARASTE MANNU SINGH PARASTE 02/08/1993 ST

371 Dy.Surveyor (Mining) 11012 RAJESH KUMAR VERMA AMAR NATH VERMA 12/09/1988 SC

372 Assistant Foreman (Elec.) 22013 SANJEEV KUMAR RAM PRAKASH 20/07/1987 SC

373 Assistant Foreman (Elec.) 22014 HARMINDER SINGH TALVENDER SINGH 07/09/1986 OBC (NCL)

374 Assistant Foreman (Elec.) 22015 AMIT RANA KEDAR SINGH RANA 10/08/1988 ST

375 Assistant Foreman (Elec.) 22016 KAPGATE SANJAY TULARAM TULARAM DOMA KAPGATE 14/12/1987 OBC (NCL)

376 Assistant Foreman (Elec.) 22017 SANDEEP ORAON BUDHRAM ORAON 07/01/1987 ST

377 Assistant Foreman (Elec.) 22018 ANIL KUMAR RAM JATAN 01/03/1989 SC
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378 Assistant Foreman (Elec.) 22019 VIVEK PRAKASH KUSHWAHA SAHDEO MAHTO 15/09/1982 OBC (NCL)

379 Assistant Foreman (Elec.) 22020 PAWAN KUMAR MAURYA RAMA SHANKAR MAURYA 19/11/1986 OBC (NCL)

380 Assistant Foreman (Elec.) 22021 DALCHAND MAHTO TULSI MAHTO 21/04/1982 OBC (NCL)

381 Assistant Foreman (Elec.) 22022 BIJENDRA KUMAR RAM PRAVESH BAITHA 01/02/1984 SC

382 Assistant Foreman (Elec.) 22023 ANIL KUMAR MURMU BHIM MURMU 15/02/1986 ST

383 Assistant Foreman (Elec.) 22024 KARAM SINGH NATHU SINGH 30/07/1982 SC

384 Assistant Foreman (Elec.) 22025 YOGENDRA KUMAR SINGH UMA SHANKAR SINGH 07/01/1982 OBC (NCL)

385 Assistant Foreman (Elec.) 22026 NILESH RUPCHAND KUIKE RUPCHAND BAJIRAO KUIKE 17/02/1985 OBC (NCL)

386 Assistant Foreman (Elec.) 22027 CHETAN S CHINNAPUR
SHIVASHANKARAPPA K 

CHINNAPUR
18/08/1988 OBC (NCL)

387 Assistant Foreman (Elec.) 22028 JENEKAR VISHAL PAIKAN JENEKAR PAIKAN SAKHARAM 08/06/1982 OBC (NCL)

388 Assistant Foreman (Elec.) 22029 RAJESH DILIP GUPTA
DILIP KUMAR CHANDRADEO 

GUPTA
14/04/1984 OBC (NCL)

389 Assistant Foreman (Elec.) 22030 SATYAJIT KULLU MARCUS KULLU 21.04.1982 ST

390 Assistant Foreman (Elec.) 22031 ANIL KUMAR NANDJI RAM 02.07.1992 SC

391 Assistant Foreman (Elec.) 22032 MAHENDRA SINGH KHEMCHAND 26/10/1980 SC

392 Assistant Foreman (Elec.) 22033 BINAY PRAFUL SORENG YOREL SORENG 25/12/1986 ST

393 Assistant Foreman (Elec.) 22034 SATENDRA KUMAR ROSHAN LAL 01/07/1985 SC

394 Assistant Foreman (Elec.) 22035 ARUN KUMAR PARMATMA PARSAD 23/10/1993 OBC (NCL)

395 Assistant Foreman (Elec.) 22036 KULDEEP SINGH RAM PAL SINGH 02/01/1993 OBC (NCL)

396 Assistant Foreman (Elec.) 22037 DIVAKAR BHARTI KASHI RAM VADHANY 10/06/1986 OBC (NCL)

397 Assistant Foreman (Elec.) 22038 JAY PRAKASH YADAV LOCHAN YADAV 10/06/1989 OBC (NCL)

398 Assistant Foreman (Elec.) 22039 SHIV NARAYAN MAURYA RADHEY SHYAM MAURYA 09/02/1984 OBC (NCL)

399 Assistant Foreman (Elec.) 22040 MOHD MUZAAR KAMAL ABDUL BAQUI 11/06/1985 OBC (NCL)

400 Assistant Foreman (Elec.) 12041 INTIYAJ  AHAMAD SHAN  MUHAMMAD 22/04/1991 OBC-NCL

401 Assistant Foreman (Elec.) 12042 BRIJESH AMRUTLAL KAPADIYA AMRUTLAL PARMAR 03/02/1990 SC

402 Assistant Foreman (Elec.) 12043 SANJAY  KUMAR RAJGIR  PRASAD 12/11/1987 OBC-NCL

403 Assistant Foreman (Elec.) 12044 TALESHWAR   MAHTO RAMDEV  MAHTO 03/04/1985 OBC-NCL

404 Assistant Foreman (Elec.) 12045 AJAY  SINGH KALLU PRASAD CHAUHAN 15/09/1985 OBC-NCL

405 Assistant Foreman (Elec.) 12046 SUJEET  KUMAR SHANKAR  KUMAR 31/01/1996 OBC-NCL

406 Assistant Foreman (Elec.) 12047 Himansshu Kumar Gautam Vikrama  Prasad 27/02/1984 SC

407 Assistant Foreman (Elec.) 12048 JANAMEJAY  MAURYA JAWAHAR  MAURYA 18/08/1993 OBC-NCL

408 Assistant Foreman (Elec.) 12049 MD MOQUEEM ANSARI AKBAR ALI MIAN 17/07/1986 OBC-NCL

409 Assistant Foreman (Elec.) 12050 ANIL SINGH SURENDRA SINGH 05/10/1992 OBC-NCL

410 Assistant Foreman (Elec.) 12051 RAMANAND  CHOUHAN GOBARDHAN  CHOUHAN 14/06/1991 OBC-NCL

411 Assistant Foreman (Elec.) 12052 SONU KUMAR KUSHWAHA SUVESHWAR PRASAD KUSHWAHA 01/07/1986 OBC-NCL

412 Assistant Foreman (Elec.) 12053 LALIT KUMAR DEWANGAN SANT RAM DEWANGAN 08/10/1987 OBC-NCL

413 Assistant Foreman (Elec.) 12054 SANJAY KUMAR SHAH NAGENDRA PRASAD SHAH 01/10/1983 OBC-NCL

414 Assistant Foreman (Elec.) 12055 PANKAJ KUMAR RAM PRAVESH PRASAD SINGH 12/12/1985 OBC-NCL

415 Assistant Foreman (Elec.) 12056 PRADEEP  KUMAR RATAN  LAL 07/09/1985 SC

416 Assistant Foreman (Elec.) 12057 mahendra  kumar nand  lal 14/08/1983 OBC-NCL

417 Assistant Foreman (Elec.) 12058 VIJAY KUMAR BHARTI BABULAL  BHARTI 01/02/1988 SC

418 Assistant Foreman (Elec.) 12059 BRAJNANDAN  SINGH RAMANAND  SINGH 01/07/1988 OBC-NCL

419 Assistant Foreman (Elec.) 12060 DEEPCHAND  YADAV BAJARANGI  YADAV 12/10/1990 OBC-NCL

420 Assistant Foreman (Elec.) 12061 AVINASH  KUMAR GOKUL  PRASAD 04/07/1991 SC

421 Assistant Foreman (Elec.) 12062 PAWAN  KUMAR DILAWAR  SINGH 01/01/1982 SC

422 Assistant Foreman (Elec.) 12063 RAJESH KUMAR SINGH SIDDHI NATH SINGH 30/08/1984 OBC-NCL

423 Assistant Foreman (Elec.) 12064 KRISHNA CHANDRA SURYAWANSHI BRIJ LAL SURYAWANSHI 01/03/1983 SC

424 Assistant Foreman (Elec.) 12065 Amit Kumar Halder P C Halder 02/06/1980 SC

425 Assistant Foreman (Elec.) 12066 SHIV SAGAR SINGH NANDU  LAL 04/02/1988 OBC-NCL

426 Assistant Foreman (Elec.) 12067 SUNIL KUMAR SAHU LALLU  SAHU 12/05/1987 OBC-NCL
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427 Assistant Foreman (Elec.) 12068 ROSHAN  KUMAR BISHWANATH  RAM 25/03/1988 SC

428 Assistant Foreman (Elec.) 12069 DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH SURESH KUMAR SINGH 18/01/1986 OBC-NCL

429 Assistant Foreman (Elec.) 12070 NITESH  KUMAR RAJ MANGAL PRASAD 15/11/1984 SC

430 Assistant Foreman (Elec.) 12071 RAJEEV KUMAR MAHTO MALESHWAR  MAHTO 15/02/1986 OBC-NCL

431 Assistant Foreman (Elec.) 12072 RAVI KUMAR GUPTA DINESH KUMAR GUPTA 30/09/1991 OBC-NCL

432 Assistant Foreman (Elec.) 12073 PRAVEEN KUMAR PAL SHYAM  LAL PAL 29/08/1991 OBC-NCL

433 Assistant Foreman (Elec.) 12074 MANISH KUMAR KAMLESH PRASAD 06/01/1990 SC

434 Assistant Foreman (Elec.) 12075 JASWANT SINGH GAUTAM RAM   KARAN 12/08/1989 SC

435 Assistant Foreman (Elec.) 12076 AJAY KUMAR SINGH DIG VIJAY SINGH 14/02/1989 OBC-NCL

436 Assistant Foreman (Elec.) 12077 BINOD  BEDIYA BAJIA  BEDIYA 06/05/1981 ST

437 Assistant Foreman (Elec.) 12078 SARAVANAN  VELAYUTHAM  23/02/1982 OBC-NCL

438 Assistant Foreman (Elec.) 12079 PANKAJ TUKARAM ZUNJARKAR
TUKARAM PANDURANG 

ZUNJARKAR
10/06/1981 SC

439 Assistant Foreman (Elec.) 12080 SUDHANSU  SHYAM  SUNDER  PRASAD 10/05/1986 OBC-NCL

440 Assistant Foreman (Elec.) 12081 SACHIN SUDHAKAR MANDAVGADE
SUDHAKAR VITTHALRAO 

MANDAVGADE
25/05/1983 OBC-NCL

441 Assistant Foreman (Elec.) 12082 Dajveer  Singh Jagat  singh 28/09/1986 ST

442 Assistant Foreman (Elec.) 12083 SHIV NANDAN MAHTO SHIV DAYAL  MAHTO 18/10/1984 OBC-NCL

443 Electrician (Non-Exacavation) 23084 PUSHPENDRA BAHADUR YADAV LAKESHWAR PRASAD YADAV 23/05/1983 OBC (NCL)

444 Electrician (Non-Exacavation) 23085 ANIL KUMAR KUSHWAHA JAMAHIR LAL KUSHWAHA 03/08/1986 OBC (NCL)

445 Electrician (Non-Exacavation) 23086 VIKASH KUMAR CHAUHAN SARAYU CHAUHAN 01/02/1988 OBC (NCL)

446 Electrician (Non-Exacavation) 23087 ABDHESH YADAV GANAURI YADAV 05/06/1986 OBC (NCL)

447 Electrician (Non-Exacavation) 23088 CHANDAN KUMAR PARASNATH DANGI 27/10/1991 OBC (NCL)

448 Electrician (Non-Exacavation) 23089 LALKISHOR MAHTO DHANESHWAR MAHTO 23/11/1987 OBC (NCL)

449 Electrician (Non-Exacavation) 23090 NAGEN KUMAR SAHU DURGA CHARAN SAHU 20/06/1983 OBC (NCL)

450 Electrician (Non-Exacavation) 23091 KUSH KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR GUPTA 25/08/1982 OBC (NCL)

451 Electrician (Non-Exacavation) 23092 DEEPAK KUMAR NAYAN RAM PRASAD RABIDAS 31/12/1982 SC

452 Electrician (Non-Exacavation) 23093 BIJAYA KUMAR BEHERA KHALI BEHERA 24/06/1983 SC

453 Electrician (Non-Exacavation) 23094 PRAVEEN KUMAR SURESH CHOUHAN 02/07/1986 OBC(NCL)

454 EP Electrician (Excavation) 25276 MANOJ KUMAR DAS CHAMAN DAS 21/05/1986 SC

455 EP Electrician (Excavation) 25277 SONU ARYA DEVI DAYAL 10/12/1985 OBC-NCL

456 EP Electrician (Excavation) 25278 NARENDRA KUMAR BEHERA BAISHNAB CHARAN BEHERA 21/06/1981 SC

457 EP Electrician (Excavation) 25279 RAJRATAN ASHOK PATIL ASHOK MADHAV PATIL 11/07/1985 SC

458 EP Electrician (Excavation) 25280 AMERJEET BALIRAM BHARTI BALIRAM GANGACHARAN BHARTI 19/01/1990 SC

459 EP Electrician (Excavation) 25281 ASHOK KUMAR TANDI ABHIRAM TANDI 04/07/1983 SC

460 EP Electrician (Excavation) 25282 DEVENDRA KUMAR REGAR VIJAI RAM 24/09/1990 SC

461 EP Electrician (Excavation) 25283 KUSHA KUMAR MUNNI LAL 05/09/1984 OBC(NCL)

462 EP Electrician (Excavation) 25284 BIRANCHI KISHAN GANJHU KISHAN 15/06/1987 ST

463 EP Electrician (Excavation) 25285 LAMBODAR MAHANTA RUSHINATH MAHANTA 16/06/1986 OBC(NCL)

464 EP Electrician (Excavation) 25286 ASHOK KUMAR SHAOO GUNA SAHOO 27/03/1983 OBC(NCL)

465 EP Electrician (Excavation) 25287 RAJENDRA MAHTO SOMAR MAHTO 23/03/1986 OBC(NCL)

466 EP Electrician (Excavation) 25288 PRABHASH KUMAR MODAK SUDHIR CHANDRA MODAK 02/07/1988 OBC(NCL)

467 EP Electrician (Excavation) 25289 BIDYA BHUSHAN SAHU PRAHALLAD SAHU 16/07/1984 OBC(NCL)

468 EP Electrician (Excavation) 25290 ASHOK KUMAR MAHTO GOPI MAHTO 04/01/1988 OBC(NCL)

469 EP Electrician (Excavation) 25291 SAHID ABDUL HAFIJ SEIKH ABDUL HAFIJ SHEIKH 09/10/1986 OBC(NCL)

470 EP Electrician (Excavation) 25292 MD.SHAMSUL HAQUE MD. SHAMIULLAH RAHBER 21/09/1988 OBC(NCL)

471 EP Electrician (Excavation) 25293 AASIT KIRAN BINOD KUMAR 01/03/1987 OBC(NCL)
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472 EP Electrician (Excavation) 25294 DEEPAK KUMAR NAYAN RAM PRASAD RABIDAS 31/12/1982 SC

473 EP Electrician (Excavation) 25295 JITENDRA DEHURY SARBESWAR DEHURY 28/04/1985 ST

474 EP Electrician (Excavation) 25296 BHAGAN MARNDI PITHA MARNDI 10/02/1988 ST

475 EP Electrician (Excavation) 25297 NELSON TOPNO JESAN TOPNO 08/01/1987 ST

476 EP Electrician (Excavation) 15298 PRAVEEN    KUMAR SURESH  CHOUHAN 02/07/1986 OBC-NCL

477 EP Electrician (Excavation) 15299 AJAY  KARMALI RAM PRASAD KARMALI 10/10/1988 ST

478 EP Electrician (Excavation) 15300 SUNIL VITTHAL DAHULE VITTHAL UDDHAV DAHULE 04/01/1987 OBC-NCL

479 EP Electrician (Excavation) 15301 CHANDAN  KUMAR PARASNATH  DANGI 27/10/1991 OBC-NCL

480 EP Electrician (Excavation) 15302 MRITUNJAY  RAY KAMLESH  RAY 01/01/1983 OBC-NCL

481 EP Electrician (Excavation) 15303 VIKASH KUMAR CHAUHAN SARAYU  CHAUHAN 01/02/1988 OBC-NCL

482 EP Electrician (Excavation) 15304 MANOJ KUMAR DAS CHAMAN  DAS 21/05/1986 SC

483 EP Electrician (Excavation) 15305 RAKESH NAMDEO PAWAR NAMDEO  PAWAR 30/08/1984 SC

484 EP Electrician (Excavation) 15306 DABDU  SETH RADHA KANTA SETH 10/07/1982 SC

485 EP Electrician (Excavation) 15307 MUKESH  KUMAR SHYAM BIHARI SHARMA 05/01/1985 OBC-NCL

486 EP Electrician (Excavation) 15308 ASHISH  XALXO JOSEPH  XALXO 12/05/1980 ST

487 EP Electrician (Excavation) 15309 UMESH PUNDALIK ASAPWAR PUNDALIK LINGANNA ASAPWAR 25/09/1986 OBC-NCL

488 EP Electrician (Excavation) 15310 VELADANDI SIVA PRASAD veladandi agaiah 02/03/1983 OBC-NCL

489 EP Electrician (Excavation) 15311 SIKANDAR KUMAR DAS ARJUN  RAVIDAS 15/12/1991 SC

490 EP Electrician (Excavation) 15312 DHARMENDRA  PRASAD LALLAN  PRASAD 05/05/1988 OBC-NCL

491 EP Electrician (Excavation) 15313 ISHWAR PRASAD SUKH LAL 05/06/1980 SC

492 EP Electrician (Excavation) 15314 DHANANJAY  KUMAR RAGHUNANDAN  SINGH 10/08/1985 OBC-NCL

493 EP Electrician (Excavation) 15315 SANJAY  KUMAR HIRALAL  SINGH 01/01/1982 OBC-NCL

494 EP Electrician (Excavation) 15316 BIJAY  KUMAR HIRALAL   SINGH 30/12/1988 OBC-NCL

495 EP Electrician (Excavation) 15317 GANESH DINKAR KANOJE DINKAR SEGO KANOJE 02/05/1986 SC

496 EP Electrician (Excavation) 15318 BHAKTA BANDHU MAHAMALLIK KAILASH CHANDRA MAHAMALLIK 10/06/1990 OBC-NCL

497 EP Electrician (Excavation) 15319 BIJAYA KUMAR BEHERA KHALI  BEHERA 24/06/1983 SC

498 EP Electrician (Excavation) 15320 SANDIP RAMCHANDRA KURWATKAR
RAMCHANDRA GUNDAJI 

KURWATKAR
20/01/1987 OBC-NCL

499 EP Electrician (Excavation) 15321 ASHAR RANJAN SETHY ABHIMANYU  SETHY 07/05/1990 SC

500 EP Electrician (Excavation) 15322 PRAVAKAR  BEHERA HARIHAR  BEHERA 02/02/1992 OBC-NCL

501 EP Electrician (Excavation) 15323 S SURESH  S SELLADURAI  08/05/1991 SC

502 Assistant Revenue Inspector 26324 MANGAL RAM KALESHWAR RAM 23/02/1986 SC

503 Assistant Revenue Inspector 16325 MRINMOY  MAITI KALIPADA  MAITI 10/01/1985 GEN
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